L04000041132

	Requestor's Name)
(Address)
((Address)
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
	(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only

٦



07/15/04--01031--005 **35.00



J. BRWAN JUL 1 9 2004

J. SPARN JUL 2 6 2004



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Big Daddy's Blues Review, LLC (Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: L04000041132

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filling. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



Michael P. Haymans Farr Law Firm 99 Nesbit Street Punta Gorda, FL 33950

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michael P. Haymans (Name of Person) <u>941-639-1158</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status and

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 19, 2004

Ľ

MICHAEL P. HAYMANS FARR LAW FIRM 99 NESBIT STREET PUNTA GORDA, FL 33950

SUBJECT: BIG DADDY'S BLUES REVIEW, LLC Ref. Number: L04000041132

We have received your document for BIG DADDY'S BLUES REVIEW, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You completed the wrong form.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 404A00045641

AND THE STREET OF THE STREET O



Re: Big Daddy's Blues Review, LLC, Document # L04000041132

Dear Mr. Bryan,

Enclosed please find the Articles of Correction (your form CR2E062) for the abovereferenced. We had submitted Articles of Correction on July 12, 2004, but your letter dated July 19 indicates that this is the incorrect form to use for a limited liability company. Our check number 15639 for \$35.00 accompanied that first, incorrect form, and you indicated that the amount is on deposit, to be used when the correct form is received. Please effect the correction in the name of the entity to "Big Daddy's Blues *Extravaganza*, LLC", or call if you have any question in this matter. Thank you.

Sincerely, Aichacl P. Haymans For the Firm MPH/lsc enc. 282436

CELEBRATING 80 YEARS OF EXCELLENCE 1924-2004

PERSONAL INJURY - WRONGFUL DEATH - CIVIL LITIGATION - CORPORATION & BUSINESS LAW - CRIMINAL LAW - FAMILY LAW WILLS, TRUSTS & ESTATE PLANNING - GUARDIANSHIP - PROBATE - PRODUCTS LIABILITY - REAL ESTATE CLOSINGS REAL PROPERTY LAW - ELDER LAW - CONSTRUCTION LAW - ZONING - LAND USE & ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

Ø 002

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business JUL 23 LT in Florida.

The name of the limited liability company is: FIRST:

Big Daddy's Blues Review, LLC

The articles of organization or the application to transact business SECOND:

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

ĸх Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is: Big Daddy's Blues

Extravaganza, LLC

<u>OR</u> \square Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction is as follows: Dated: 2004 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MICHAEL Typed or printed name of signee (Registered Agent) **Filing Fee:** \$25.00 **Certified Copy:** \$30.00 (optional)

3

CR2E062(3/00)

H04000117055 3

FILL .

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LEMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I -- Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Big Daddy's Blues Review, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 7

Big Daddy's Blues Review, LLC

Mailing Address: c/o Michael P. Haymans, Esquire Farr, Farr, Emerich, Sifrit, Hackeil & Carr, P.A. Post Office Drawer 511447 Punta Gorda, Florida 33951-1447

Street Address: 99 Neshit Street Punta Gorda, FL 33950

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Michael P. Haymans, Esquire Farr, Farr, Emerich, Sifrit, Hackeit and Carr, P.A. 99 Nesbit Street Punta Gorda, Florida 33950

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited [Ability 1 company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position ds registered agent as provided for ip Chapter 60% F.S.

Michael P. Haymans, Rehistered A

ARTICLE IV - Management

The Limited Liability Company is to be planaged by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company.

Michael P. Haymans, Authorized Representative of a member

Michsel P. Haymans Typed or printed name of signee

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation index the penalties of perjury that the facts stated berein are true.)

276968 MPH/Isc